## **NETHERLANDS ANCILLARY TARIFF**

NETHERLANDS ANCILLARY TARIFF			
	Free Time for Loading/ Unloading a container (standard)		
	Free Time for loading container	2 hours maximum	
	Free Time for unloading container	2 hours maximum	
	Free Time for loading curtain sider/euro liner	2 hours maximum	
	Free Time for unloading curtain sider/euro liner	2 hours maximum	
	Waiting Hours Tariff		
	2 hours free then charged per hour or part thereof	EUR 60	
	Overnight Stay		
	Overnight stay	EUR 100	
	Multi stop/diversion	EUR 60	
Carrier Haulage	Extra delivery point/loading point/ customs stop	AT REQUEST	
	GENSET	EUR 150	
	DRIVER ASSIST		
	Driver assist	AT REQUEST	
	Other		
	Cross docking	AT REQUEST	
	Night haulage	AT REQUEST	
	ADR/IMO	EUR 50	
	Sideloader/Tipper	EUR 100	
	Trailer Hire	EUR 65	
	Bank holidays/Weekends	AT REQUEST	
	Overweight TBC	AT REQUEST	
	Cancellation of Transport		
	Cancellation of transport 11AM working day prior	EUR 65	
	Cancellation after 11AM working day prior	EUR 65	
	On day cancellation/rejection	Tariff Haulage Cost, Lifts + EUR 65	

**Contact Information** 





## **NETHERLANDS ANCILLARY TARIFF**

NETHERLANDS ANCILLARY TARIFF			
VGM	Terminal Weigh Request		
	Perform before arrival	EUR 175	
	Perform after arrival	EUR 275	
	VGM discrepancy outside of 5% tolerance	EUR 125	
Port	Handling		
	Out of Gauge Handling/Survey/Lashing	AT REQUEST	
	Seal check	AT REQUEST	
	Seal addition/amendment	AT REQUEST	
	Admin charge for container status misdeclaration	EUR 75	
	IMO label adding/removing inc 4 labels	EUR 250	
	Shunts	AT REQUEST	
	Lift off/Lift on	AT REQUEST	
Clearance	Clearance		
	Import clearance Home Use	AT REQUEST	
	Export clearance	AT REQUEST	
	Issuance Customs Documentation (T2L)	EUR 60	
Customs Inspections	Customs Inspections		
	Door opening		
	Full check 20	AT REQUEST	
	Full check 40	AT REQUEST	
	Shunting DCL or Customs	EUR 175	
	Scanner/X-ray	AT REQUEST	
	Documentation		
	BL Fees	EUR 50	
	Administration charge	EUR 35	
	Booking POD Amendment fee after in gated	EUR 35	

## **Contact Information**





## **MASTER ANCILLARY TARIFF**

NETHERLANDS ANCILLARY TARIFF			
	Booking		
	Booking cancellation fee applicable for any complete cancellation	EUR 75	
	Booking cancellation fee applicable for any merchant cancellation within 7 days of release date	EUR 75	
	Manifest corrector before arrival at POD	EUR 75 + Fines	
	Manifest corrector after arrival at POD		
	Documentation Equipment		
	Change of Destination whilst on water	EUR 250 + Restows	
	Change from pier to door	AT REQUEST	
	Import doc fee	EUR 50	
	Export doc fee	EUR 50	
	Courier fee	AT REQUEST	
	Gate In/Out	AT REQUEST	
	Cleaning Costs		
	Sweeping/Washing	EUR 40	
	Steam Cleaning	EUR 75	
	Chemical cleaning	AT REQUEST	
	Fumigation	AT REQUEST	



